
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Wednesday, April 26, 2017 4:16 PM 

Re: Western union 

yes 

On Wed, Apr 26, 2017 at 12:12 PM, 

Hi =neaky, 

wrote: 

&= <mailto > wrote: 

How are you? 
told me =o wait after she talks to her. But could I ask Bella for money for m= please? 

On Mon, Apr 24, 2017 at 12:17 PM 

Hi sneaky! 

How are you? =A0 

<mailto > > 

asked me to send 1k for two months =s I did before. But Western union accepts only debit 
cards and I don't-have such amount to send and I am short in money for my own use (food and =tc). Could I please ask 
Bella to send it to my card and also for me? =9F 

--= 

Sincerely 

Sincerely 

=C2 please note 

The informat=on contained in this communication is confidential, may be attorney-cli=nt privileged, may constitute 
inside information, and is intended only =or the use of the addressee. It is the property of JEE Unauthoriz=d use, 
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disclosure or copying of this communication or any part thereof =s strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. If you have 
received this 

return e-mail o= by e-mail to j=evacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> , and destroy this 
communication and all copies =hereof, including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved </=iv> 
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